
TOUR OF SHARJAH JUNIOR - Etape N° 1
du 28/01/2022 au 01/02/2022

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : AL MAMZAR - 28/01/22

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

ALMARZOOQI Saoud 
JASSEM Abdulaziz 
SARBAZ Sultan 
ALHAMMADI Ahmed 
IBRAHIM Baraa 
* AL ALI Abdulla 

UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
EGY 
UAE 

D.S. : BOUBIA Hafid

SHJ - Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team UAE

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

SULEIMAN Mohamed 
ALNAQBI Abdalla 
ALNAQBI Fahad 
ALMADHANI Othman 
KHATIB Mouaz 
* ALREFAI Ibrahiem Yousef 

COM 
UAE 
UAE 
OMA 
SYR 
SYR 

D.S. : BENBOUILLA  Brahim

KHO - Khorfakkan Club UAE

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

TAHIR Ahmed 
ALBALOOSHI Mayed 
HUSSEIN Mohamad 
HUSSEIN Abdulqader 
AL AAMRI Mohammed 
SAEED Ahmed 

SUD 
UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
OMA 
YEM 

D.S. : AIT BOUAZZA Yassine

DUB - Shabab Alahli Dubai Club UAE

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

ARAN Ali Ahmad 
CLEMENTE Aaron 
ALSUWAIDI Zayed 
ALHOSANI Saif Ismail 
ALKHYELI Saeed 
CLEMENTE Adrian 

SYR 
PHI 

UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
PHI 

D.S. : HAOUCHINE Nourredine

ADC - Abu Dhabi Cycling Club UAE

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

LUMANLAN TUGELIDA Lance Andrew 
JOENATHAN Matar 
ALBLOOSHI Nasser 
ALFALASI Saif Khalid 
ALSUWAIDI Suhail 
HUSSEIN Fadhel 

PHI 
BEL 
UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
COM 

D.S. : RAHMANI Abdelkader

NAS - Al Nasr Club UAE

51 
52 
53 
54 

ALSHAMSI Obaid 
* ALALEELI Humaid 
* ALKETBI Hamdan 
ALALEELI Mohammed 

UAE 
UAE 
UAE 
UAE 

D.S. : ELBAROUDI Abdelghani

HAM - Al Hamriyah Cultural and Sports Club UAE
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Heures des départs - Time Start
Sharjah Sport Council

TOUR OF SHARJAH JUNIOR Du 28/01/22 au 01/02/22

46 HUSSEIN Fadhel Al Nasr Club 09h30'00''

36 CLEMENTE Adrian Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 09h31'00''

26 SAEED Ahmed Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 09h32'00''

16 ALREFAI Ibrahiem Yousef Khorfakkan Club 09h33'00''

6 AL ALI Abdulla Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 09h34'00''

45 ALSUWAIDI Suhail Al Nasr Club 09h35'00''

35 ALKHYELI Saeed Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 09h36'00''

25 AL AAMRI Mohammed Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 09h37'00''

15 KHATIB Mouaz Khorfakkan Club 09h38'00''

5 IBRAHIM Baraa Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 09h39'00''

54 ALALEELI Mohammed Al Hamriyah Cultural and Sports Club 09h40'00''

44 ALFALASI Saif Khalid Al Nasr Club 09h41'00''

34 ALHOSANI Saif Ismail Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 09h42'00''

24 HUSSEIN Abdulqader Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 09h43'00''

14 ALMADHANI Othman Khorfakkan Club 09h44'00''

4 ALHAMMADI Ahmed Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 09h45'00''

53 ALKETBI Hamdan Al Hamriyah Cultural and Sports Club 09h46'00''

43 ALBLOOSHI Nasser Al Nasr Club 09h47'00''

33 ALSUWAIDI Zayed Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 09h48'00''

23 HUSSEIN Mohamad Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 09h49'00''

13 ALNAQBI Fahad Khorfakkan Club 09h50'00''

3 SARBAZ Sultan Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 09h51'00''

52 ALALEELI Humaid Al Hamriyah Cultural and Sports Club 09h52'00''

42 JOENATHAN Matar Al Nasr Club 09h53'00''

32 CLEMENTE Aaron Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 09h54'00''

22 ALBALOOSHI Mayed Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 09h55'00''

12 ALNAQBI Abdalla Khorfakkan Club 09h56'00''

2 JASSEM Abdulaziz Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 09h57'00''

51 ALSHAMSI Obaid Al Hamriyah Cultural and Sports Club 09h58'00''

41 LUMANLAN TUGELIDA Lance Andr Al Nasr Club 09h59'00''

31 ARAN Ali Ahmad Abu Dhabi Cycling Club 10h00'00''

21 TAHIR Ahmed Shabab Alahli Dubai Club 10h01'00''

11 SULEIMAN Mohamed Khorfakkan Club 10h02'00''

1 ALMARZOOQI Saoud Sharjah Sports Club Cycling Team 10h03'00''
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